free actuator assembly
NEW!
29
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
ACTUATO
RS & DAM
PERS
1

Direct coupleD ActuAtors spring return
M9200 SerieS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENsIONs
 ACCEssORIEs
M9000-115 Universal mounting kit for M9203 includes crankarm
M9000-153 Crankarm Kit
M9000-158 Tandem mount kit for M9132/M9220 actuators
M9000-171 Floor mount linkage kit for M9220 actuators
M9000-321 Weathershield kit for M9203 and M9208 actuators on damper applications
M9220-600 Jackshaft coupler, 1", for M9220
M9220-603 Adjustable stop kit for M9220 proportional control actuators
Model Description
M9203-AGA-2Z Spring return 27 in-lb (3 Nm), two-position and tri-state control, 10 ft. plenum cable
M9203-BGA-2 Spring return 27 in-lb (3 Nm), two-position control, 4 ft. cable
M9203-GGA-2Z Spring return 27 in-lb (3 Nm), 0/2-10 VDC proportional control, 10 ft. plenum cable
M9208-AGA-2 Spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), two-position and tri-state control, 10 ft. plenum cable
M9208-AGA-3 Spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), two-position and tri-state control, 4 ft. cable
M9208-BGA-2 Spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), two-position control, 10 ft. plenum cable
M9208-BGA-3 Spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), two-position control, 4 ft. cable
M9208-GGA-2 Spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), 0/2-10 VDC proportional control, 10 ft. plenum cable
M9208-GGA-3 Spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), 0/2-10 VDC proportional control, 4 ft. cable
M9220-AGA-3 Spring return 177 in-lb (20 Nm), two-position and tri-state control, 4 ft. cable
M9220-BAA-3 Spring return 177 in-lb (20 Nm), 120 VAC two-position, two-wire control, 4 ft. cable
M9220-BGA-3 Spring return 177 in-lb (20 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-position, two-wire control, 4 ft. cable
M9220-GGA-3 Spring return 177 in-lb (20 Nm), 0/2-10 VDC proportional control, 4 ft. cable